POWERED BY
2017
LED DRIVER
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Outdoor Lighting Solution – GLDP Series
Model Output power (W) Available versions
Output current
adjustable range (A)
Output voltage range
(Vdc)
Efficiency
GLDP-042 42W
0.35A / 120V
0.70A / 60V
1.20A / 35V
0.30 ~ 0.53A
0.53 ~ 0.93A
0.93 ~ 1.40A
80 ~ 140V
45 ~ 80V
24 ~ 45V
86%
86%
87%
GLDP-060 60W
0.70A / 86V
1.05A / 57V
1.67A / 36V
0.33 ~ 0.70A
0.75 ~ 1.05A
1.33 ~ 1.80A
80 ~ 180V
45 ~ 80V
24 ~ 45V
87%
87%
87%
GLDP-075 75W
0.35A / 214V
0.70A / 107V
1.21A / 62V
2.10A / 36V
0.28 ~ 0.53A
0.53 ~ 1.10A
1.20 ~ 1.67A
1.40 ~ 2.10A
120 ~ 270V
60 ~ 141V
35 ~ 62V
20 ~ 54V
88%
88%
87%
87%
GLDP-105 105W
0.70A / 150V
1.40A / 75V
2.91A / 36V
0.344 ~ 0.86A
0.70 ~ 1.40A
1.69 ~ 3.00A
120 ~ 305V
60 ~ 150V
20 ~ 62V
91%
91%
90%
GLDP-120 120W
0.70A / 171V
1.05A / 114V
2.67A / 45V
0.40 ~ 0.70A
0.70 ~ 1.40A
1.93 ~ 3.00A
120 ~ 305V
60 ~ 170V
20 ~ 62V
92%
92%
92%
GLDP-150 150W
0.70A / 214V
0.70A / 214V
1.40A / 107V
4.20A / 36V
0.45 ~ 0.70A
0.70 ~ 1.10A
1.25 ~ 2.10A
2.80 ~ 4.20A
176 ~ 335V
80 ~ 214V
60 ~ 120V
20 ~ 54V
92%
91%
91%
90%
GLDP-200 200W
0.70A / 286V
1.40A / 143V
2.80A / 72V
5.50A / 36V
0.45 ~ 0.70A
0.65 ~ 1.40A
1.67 ~ 2.80A
3.70 ~ 6.30A
230 ~ 445V
120 ~ 305V
60 ~ 120V
20 ~ 54V
91%
91%
91%
90%
GLDP-240 240W
1.05A / 228V
1.40A / 170V
5.00A / 48V
6.70A / 36V
0.65 ~ 1.10A
1.33 ~ 2.10A
3.87 ~ 5.20A
5.86 ~ 7.50A
190 ~ 368V
80 ~ 180V
20 ~ 62V
20 ~ 41V
92%
92%
92%
92%
GLDP-320 320W
0.70A / 457V
1.40A / 228V
6.70A / 48V
8.90A / 36V

control;
Signal amplitude can be 5V or 10V;
Equipped with interactive visual software to customize output
setting;
Universal input voltage: (90 ~ 305)Vac;
Soft-switching patented technology, high efficiency up to 93%;
Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage;
Surge immunity: DM-5KV, CM-10KV;
IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations;
Complied with CCC/CE/CB/ENEC/SAA/BIS/UL safety regulations;
Ambient temperature: -40° ~ +60°.
Application:
LED street lighting, industrial lighting, and landscape lighting.
Outdoor Lighting Solution – GEHC Series
Model Output power (W) Available versions Output voltage range (Vdc) Efficiency
GEHC-026 26W
0.35A / 74V
0.70A / 37V
0.86A / 30V
1.05A / 25V
37 ~ 74V
20 ~ 37V
20 ~ 30V
18 ~ 25V
88%
87%
86%
85%
GEHC-042 42W
0.50A / 84V
0.70A / 60V
0.86A / 49V
1.05A / 40V
42 ~ 84V
30 ~ 60V
25 ~ 49V
20 ~ 40V
88%
88%
87%
87%
GEHC-060 60W
0.70A / 86V
0.86A / 70V
1.05A / 57V
48 ~ 86V
35 ~ 70V
34 ~ 57V
88%
88%
88%
GEHC-150 150W
0.70A / 214V
0.86A / 174V
1.05A / 143V
107 ~ 214V

Soft-switching patented technology, high efficiency up to 90%;
Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage;
Surge immunity: DM-4KV, CM-6KV;
IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations;
Complied with CCC/CE safety regulations;
Ambient temperature: -40° ~ +75°.
Application:
LED street lighting, industrial lighting, and landscape lighting.
Outdoor Lighting Solution – GLHP Series
Model Output power (W) Available versions
Output current
adjustable range (A)
Output voltage range
(Vdc)
Efficiency
GLHP-060 60W
0.70A / 85V
1.05A / 57V
1.67A / 36V
0.67 ~ 0.95A
0.97 ~ 1.40A
1.67 ~ 2.10A
45 ~ 90V
20 ~ 62V
18 ~ 36V
87%
87%
87%
GLHP-105 105W
1.40A / 75V
2.50A / 42V
2.91A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.40A
1.69 ~ 3.00A
2.92 ~ 4.20A
60 ~ 150V
20 ~ 62V
18 ~ 36V
91%
91%
91%
GLHP-150 150W
0.70A / 214V
2.10A / 71V
2.80A / 54V
4.20A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.10A
1.39 ~ 2.10A
2.42 ~ 3.75A
4.17 ~ 5.00A
80 ~ 214V
60 ~ 108V
20 ~ 62V
18 ~ 36V
91%
91%
91%
91%
GLHP-200 200W
0.70A / 285V
1.40A / 143V
2.80A / 72V
4.20A / 47V
5.50A / 36V
0.65 ~ 1.00A
1.05 ~ 1.40A
1.67 ~ 2.80A
3.23 ~ 5.00A
5.56 ~ 6.60A
190 ~ 305V
120 ~ 190V
60 ~ 120V
20 ~ 62V
18 ~ 36V
91%
91%
91%
91%
91%
GLHP-240 240W
1.05A / 228V
1.40A / 170V
5.00A / 48V
6.67A / 36V
0.65 ~ 1.10A
1.33 ~ 2.10A
3.87 ~ 5.20A
6.67 ~ 8.00A
190 ~ 368V
80 ~ 180V
20 ~ 62V
18 ~ 36V
92%
92%
92%
92%
GLHP-320 320W
1.40A / 228V
6.70A / 48V
8.90A / 36V
1.39 ~ 2.10A

Soft-switching patented technology, high efficiency up to 93%;
Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature;
Surge immunity: DM-4KV, CM-6KV;
IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations;
Complied with UL safety regulations;
Ambient temperature: -40° ~ +60°.
Application:
LED street lighting, industrial lighting, and landscape lighting.
Outdoor Lighting Solution – GLCP Series
Model Output power (W) Available versions
Output current
adjustable range (A)
Output voltage range
(Vdc)
Efficiency
GLCP-075 75W
0.35A / 214V
0.70A / 107V
1.40A / 54V
2.10A / 36V
0.28 ~ 0.53A
0.53 ~ 1.10A
1.21 ~ 1.88A
1.86 ~ 2.68A
120 ~ 270V
60 ~ 141V
20 ~ 62V
20 ~ 41V
88%
88%
87%
87%
GLCP-120 120W
0.70A / 171V
1.40A / 114V
2.50A / 48V
3.33A / 36V
0.40 ~ 0.70A
0.70 ~ 1.40A
1.93 ~ 3.00A
2.93 ~ 4.29A
120 ~ 305V
60 ~ 170V
20 ~ 62V
20 ~ 41V
92%
92%
92%
91%
GLCP-150 150W
0.70A / 214V
1.05A / 143V
1.40A / 107V
3.13A / 48V
4.17A / 36V
0.45 ~ 0.70A
0.70 ~ 1.10A
1.25 ~ 2.10A
2.80 ~ 4.20A
4.17 ~ 5.36A
176 ~ 335V
80 ~ 214V
60 ~ 120V
20 ~ 54V
20 ~ 36V
92%
92%
92%
90%
90%
GLCP-200 200W
0.70A / 286V
1.40A / 143V
2.80A / 72V
4.17A / 48V
5.56A / 36V
0.45 ~ 0.70A
0.65 ~ 1.40A
1.67 ~ 2.80A
3.23 ~ 5.00A
4.88 ~ 7.00A
230 ~ 445V
120 ~ 305V
60 ~ 120V
20 ~ 62V
20 ~ 41V
91%
91%
91%
90%
90%
GLCP-240 240W
1.05A / 228V
1.40A / 170V
5.00A / 48V
6.70A / 36V
0.65 ~ 1.10A
1.33 ~ 2.10A
3.87 ~ 5.20A
5.85 ~ 7.50A
190 ~ 368V
80 ~ 180V
20 ~ 62V
20 ~ 41V
92%
92%
92%
92%
GLCP-320 320W
0.70A / 457V
1.40A / 228V
6.70A / 48V
8.90A / 36V

Input voltage: (176 ~ 305)Vac;
Soft-switching patented technology, high efficiency up to 93%;
Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature / Over voltage;
Surge immunity: DM-5KV;
IP67, glue potted, suitable for dry / wet / damp locations;
Complied with CE safety regulations; Ambient temperature: -40° ~ +60°.
Application:
LED street lighting, industrial lighting, and landscape lighting.
Industrial Lighting Solution – GLTP Series
Model Output power (W) Available versions
Output current
adjustable range (A)
Output voltage range
(Vdc)
Efficiency
GLTP-060 60W
0.70A / 86V
1.67A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.05A
1.33 ~ 2.14A
29 ~ 86V
14 ~ 28V
87%
87%
GLTP-100 100W
0.70A / 143V
1.40A / 71V
1.85A / 54V
2.78A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.05A
1.40 ~ 1.85A
1.85 ~ 2.38A
2.78 ~ 3.57A
48 ~ 143V
27 ~ 71V
21 ~ 54V
14 ~ 36V
92%
92%
92%
91%
GLTP-160 160W
0.70A / 228V
1.40A / 114V
2.96A / 54V
4.44A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.05A
1.40 ~ 2.10A
2.58 ~ 3.80A
4.44 ~ 5.71A
76 ~ 228V
38 ~ 114V
21 ~ 62V
14 ~ 36V
93%
93%
92%
92%
GLTP-200 200W
0.70A / 285V
2.80A / 71V
3.70A / 54V
5.56A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.05A
2.00 ~ 3.00A
3.23 ~ 4.76A
5.55 ~ 7.14A
95 ~ 285V
33 ~ 100V
21 ~ 62V
14 ~ 36V
93%
92%
92%
91%
GLTP-240 240W
0.70A / 342V
4.44A / 54V
6.67A / 36V
0.70 ~ 1.05A

Built-in 2-in-1 dimming and auto-react: 0-10Vdc, PWM signal, dali
control is optional;
Universal input voltage: (90 ~ 305)Vac;
Soft-switching patented technology, high efficiency up to 93%;
Overall protection: Short circuit / Over temperature;
Optional accessories: Ring(Hook), Holder;
Surge immunity: DM-4KV, CM-6KV;
Degrees of protection: IP65;
Complied with CCC/CE/UL safety regulations;
Ambient temperature: -40° ~ +60°.
Application:
Suitable for industrial lighting.
E332689
Landscape Lighting Solution – GLSV Series
Model Output power (W) Output voltage (Vdc) Output current (A) Efficiency
GLSV-035 35W
12V
24V
36V
48V
2.92A
1.46A
0.98A
0.73A
84%
84%
85%
85%
GLSV-050 50W
12V
24V
36V
48V
4.17A
2.10A
1.40A
1.05A
85%
85%
86%
86%
GLSV-075 75W
12V
24V
36V
48V
6.25A
3.13A
2.08A
1.56A
87%
87%
87%
88%
GLSV-100 100W
12V
24V
36V
48V
8.33A
4.17A
2.78A
2.08A
91%
91%
91%
92%
GLSV-150 150W
12V
24V
36V
48V
12.50A
6.25A
4.17A
3.13A
91%
92%
92%
92%
GLSV-200 200W
12V
24V
36V
48V
16.67A
8.33A
5.56A
4.17A
91%
92%
92%
92%
GLSV-320 320W
12V
24V
36V
48V